DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR - 20
PARENTS TEACHERS CO-ORDINATION COMMITTEE 2016 - 17

SL NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS & SEC CONTACT E-Mail Address RES: ADDRESS
NUMBER
» : : .. : Plot No-58, Bivab Estate, Gate No - 2, Baramunda
1 [Mr. Ranjita Bilas LKG A 9437268563 |bilas.ranjita@gmail.com Road, New Siripur Road, Bbsr, 751003
2 |Mr. Trilochan Jena LKG B 9438180680 [subhashreesundarrya@gmail.com 2 S Relnn S P NS T CE L
Jagamohan Nagar, Jagamara, Bbsr-30
3 |Mrs. Subhashree Sundaray LKG C 9778768572 |advsuman@gmail.com 271(P) Bapuji Nagar, Bbsr, 751009
4 |Mr. Saswat Mohanty UKGA | 9238011078 |msaswat@yahoo.co.in SIS NI Z2I0)/2), SEElor, SRR, [Pt
Khandagiri
5 [Mr. Guruprasad Das UKG B 9861124555 |guru.das32@gmail.com 67,Goutam Nagar, Near Alekha Matha, Bbsr
6 |Mr. Sanjay Mishra UKG-C 8895622878 |chintoochoice@gmail.com $|501t0|:8-148, SR e bl
Mr. Sangram Keshari , . Plot No -557. Purnamagate Old Town, Bbsr -
7 Jagdev I-A 8895093975 [sangram.jagdev@gmail.com 251002
: Flat No - E 1 - 107, Gati Krushna Lagoen,
8 [Mr. Manmath Nayak | B 9937209498 |mknayak2@agmail.com Tankapani Road, Bbsr
9 |Mr. Gour Prasad Das I-C 9437025000 |gpdas.bsnl@gmail.com %ng_os’ IZ9S (Mp ERCU A el el 2 a i
10 |Mrs. Lopamudra Das Ih-A 8455049500 (priyaranjanroutray@gmail.com ety (e oLl (e A e [ el
Bbsr- 751020
: : Laxmi Niwas, Plot No - 473/2265, Kargil Road,
11 |Mrs. Swetapuspa Pattanaik II-B 9861949960 [deepsweta2013@gmail.com Airfield Nagar, Pokhariput , Bbsr
: : Mig - 144, Anannta Vihar, Phase - Il, Pokhariput,
12 |Mr. Bipra Charan Behera II-C 8895353174 |bibrabbsr@yahoo.com Bhubaneswar - 751020
13 [Mrs. Gayatree Jena A 9438298760 |GayatreeJena@rediffmail.com Plot No-57, Budheswari Colony, Bhubaneswar




CONTACT

SL NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS & SEC NUMBER E-Mail Address RES: ADDRESS
. : Flat No-208, A-Block, Kokila Garden Phase-Il,
14 |Mrs. Tapaswini Das I B 9937961402 |Udra07@gmail.com Pokhariput, Bhubaneswar
15 [Mr. Bijaya Kumar Rout I C 9437627678 |bijayarout2120@gmail.com Plot No-30, Basera Complex, Dumduma, Bbsr-19
. o . : Plot No-528, Mahatab Road, Near Narayani Club,
16 |Mr. Kshiti Pratihari Il D 9040411005 [kmishral9071978@gmail.com R
17 |Mrs. Sanghamitra Sahoo IVA 9437519463 |ssoumyasahoo@gmail.com Ol et el G SRR
Bhubaneswar
18 |Mrs. Poornima Mohapatra IVB 9861150857 [poornima.mahapatraO8@gmail.com sl NG e R e
Bhubaneswar
19 [Mr. Satyasis Pattnaik IVC 9937006455 |satyasis123@gmail.com MIG-115,H.B. Colony, Bhimtangi, 751020
20 |Dr.Umasankar Mishra IVD 9437035911 [connectumal23@gmail.com il NO'4O7/B’ LRI, N2 EREmy, AEeiems
Area, Pokhariput, Bbsr
21 |Ms. Aruna Mishra VA 8895211232 |arunamishra288@gmail.com C/28, Palashpalli, Bhubaneswar
22 |Ms. Rasmi Singh VB 7894300150 |gracicus.rashmi@gmail.com g't?scrk 2 (RSN e (AR CR T
23 |Mr. Bibhabasu Mishra VvC 9337318761 [bibhabasum@gmail.com Duplex No-8, Gouri Garden, Gouri Nagar, Bbsr-2
: : : Plot No-500/2818, Gadamahavir Road, Garage
24 |Mrs. Sushree Sukalyani VD 9853160001 [sushree.in@gmail.com e BT e A
9437101471, . :
25 [Mr. Satyabrata Dhupal VIA dhupalsatyabrata55@gmail.com C1/A, Chandrama Apartment,Unit-111,Bbsr
8455890255
26 |Mr. Shubranshu Mishra VI B 9437030370 (subhranshu@hotmail.com 1524, Gulmohar Mahatab Raod, Old Town, Bbsr
27 [Mr. Sanjiv Kumar Mangaraj VI C 9437393934 |sanjivmangaraj@yahoo.com Qr No-IVR-72,Unit-6,Bhubaneswar
28 |Mrs. Madhulika Panda VI D 9437460742 |madhulika.15@gmail.com 64,Saraswati Kunja,Jagamara,Bhubaneswar




CONTACT

SL NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS & SEC NUMBER E-Mail Address RES: ADDRESS
e : : Block-1l,Flat-201 ,Ganga Jamuna

29 |Mr. Nikunja Bihari Rath VII A 7205152772 |Sucharitarath1978@gmail.com Enclave, Sundarpada, BBSR

30 [Mr. Brahmananda Panigrahi VIl B 9437102931 |bnp2010.bbsr@gmail.com Plot.No-281, Barabari,Dharma Vihar,Bbsr-30

31 |Mr. Subodha Kumar Dehuri | VIl C | 9437100483 |dehuri.subodhakumar@gmailcom [ o H8/%Panchsakha Nagar,bumuduma,Bbsr

32 |Mr. B Manoj Kumar Patro VII D 9437014015 |manoj.patro@gmail.com sISaltOl\llc;—E—OSZ,The Cosmopolis, Dumuduma, Bbsr-

L _ : Mig-142,,Phase-1,Kolathia Hb
33 |Mrs. Pranati Mishra VIl A 9861160910 [pranatimishracse@cet.edu.in Colony, Khandagiri, Bbsr-30
. : : Flat-B-029,Vaisakha
34 |[Mr. Govind Prasad Sharma VIII B 9437171735 [govind .sharmalO@hotmail.com e e e S
35 |Mr. Binod Kumar Behera Vil C it i) binodbehera298@gmail.com Lane -1, Plot No. 1493, Gandamunda, Bbsr
7751886651

36 |Mrs. Sasmita Biswal VIII D 9777007175 [sasmitakhatoi@gmail.com 578/757,Phase-Il,Ananta Bihar,Pokhariput

37 |Mrs. Monisha Padhi IXA 9437178074 |monishapandal709@gmail.com Plot No-442/3059, Ekamra Vihar, Sundarpada

38 |S.N.Srivasatva IXB 7682811000 |snsbbel@gmail.com ROy (Cosylelolen PRIty NIy
Bhubaneswar

39 mgh';;a;?r‘; Kumar IXC 9861406505 |m.pratapl00@  gmail.com Plot N0-941/2812 , Siva Nagar, Tankapani Road ,

40 |Mr. Bishnu Prasad Nanda IXD 9861275287 |bishnuprasadnanda66@gmail.com Near Gokhibaba Ashram, Sunderpada,
Bhubaneswar

41 |Mrs. Sumitra Mishra XA 8280161004 [Mishra_sumitra @yahoo.com D-11, Lingaraj Vihar, Pokhariput,Bbsr

42 |Mr. Jajneswar Nanda XB 9437307836 [nandajajneswar@yahoo.in RSl ILEE GO 2R I
Bhubaneswar-2

43 |Dr.Bachaspati Dash XC 9439720045 [drbachaspati dash@gmail.com 1545, Bhimtangi Road, Old Town, Bbsr




CONTACT

SL NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS & SEC NUMBER E-Mail Address RES: ADDRESS
44 |Mrs. Bijayalaxmi Mohapatra XD 9853336537 M-89, Ananta Vihar, Pokhariput,Bbsr
45 |Mr. A.K. Samanta XIA 8895274013 |ascharya2006@gmail.com Plot. No. 576, Gandamunda, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar
46 |Sri Santosh Kumar Mishra XI B 9439361610 [santosh.mishra91@yahoo.com Acharya Vihar, Bhubaneswar
47 |Mr. Anup Kumar Ray XIC 9437199449 |anup2007@gmail.com. :::cr:;g;?f Electric Office, RC Pur Bazar, Jatni, Phase-l
48 |Mr. Jatindra Kumar Patnaik XID 9437326094 |jatindra_pattanaik@yahoo.co.in G4/202, Kokila Garden, Pokhariput, Bhubaneswar
49 [Mr. Sachidananda Mohanty XI E 9437260015 [sachimohanty@yahoo.in gg'i;\rl](; 4R/3, MKCG Medical Campus, Berhampur,
50 |Mr. Atish Kumar Rout XIF 9437107039 |atish.rout@yahoo.com HIG-139, K-5, Kalingavihar, Bhubaneswar
. FI . ] 1 [ 1
51 |Mr. Deepak Chakravorty X1 A 9439541479 |deepak.k.c09@gmail.com at No. 410, Bandana Apartment, Vivekananda Marg
Bhubaneswar
52 |Soubhagya Ranjan Acharya Xl B 9439199375 |sacharya4d6@gmail.com C-54, Lingaraj Vihar, Pokhariput, Bhubaneswar
53 [Dr. Swapna Xl C 8455071133 |kswapnakumari@gmail.com Plot No.3, Srabani Enclave, Bhimatangi, Bhubaneswar
54 |Mr. Sarat Kumar Kar XD 9861549362 |saratkumar621@gmail.com Plot No. 7611/2812, Lane-A, Palasapalli, Bhubaneswar
55 |Mr. Gayatri Tripathy XII'E 8895211900 |gayatri660@gmail.com Harria Chhak, Kapil Prasad, sundarpada, Bhubaneswar
. : Supervisor Xl " : :
56 |Mr. Sitikantha Pati &XI| 9437100493 |sitikanthapati@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
: . Supervisor IX :
57 |Mr. Ranjan Kumar Swain & X 9437749159 (rksbipul@yahoo.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
. : Supervisor VI . . :
58 [Mrs. Smaranika Patnaik 9439919854 |smaranikapatnaik@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR

to VIII




CONTACT

SL NAME OF THE MEMBER CLASS & SEC NUMBER E-Mail Address RES: ADDRESS

59 [Mrs. P. Anuradha S“pet(r)"i\for "'\ 9437301633  |panuradha@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
60 |Mrs. Prativa Mohanty Sﬂfgr;’(i)sﬁr 9937708331 |prativamohanty@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
61 |Mrs. Sanghamitra Satapathy Cogisdé‘f’i‘tor 9438150378 |sanghamitrasatapathy@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
62 [Mr. Sanjeeb Kumar Sahoo [Teacher 9437107250 |sksbipul@yahoo.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
63 [Mrs. Jyostna Mangaraj Teacher 9437204946 |jyostnamangaraj@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
64 |Mr. Akhil Ranjan Dash Teacher 9861218716 |ardbipul@yahoo.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
65 |Mrs. Rajashree Tarangini  [Teacher 9439103135 [rajashreetarangini@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
66 [Mrs. Smreety Nayak Teacher 7377125682 [smreetynayak@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
67 |Mr. Chitaranjan Satapathy [Teacher 9556507598 [chitaranjansatapathy@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
68 |Mrs. Nina Tripathy Teacher 9438142331 |ninatripathy@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
69 |Mr. Manoj Kumar Nahak Teacher 9861444297 |mknbipul@yahoo.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
70 |Mrs. Amrita Trupti Teacher 9937708330 |amritatrupti@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
71 [Mrs. Debolina Goswami Teacher 9861463588 [debolinagoswami@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR
72 [Mrs. Garima Sharma Teacher 7735692736 [garimasharma@gmail.com DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, POKHARIPUT, BHUBANESWAR




